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Gender of study participants

Poland - 67% Female, 33% Male
Italy - 62,5% Female, 37,5% Male

Bulgaria - 65% Female, 35% Male

60 respondents took part in the research
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Are you 3 member or 3 volunteer of
any CSO/NGO?
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@ yes
@ no

Poland Italy Bulgaria

47,6%




Do you Face any of the Following fewer
opportunities? POLAND

Disabilities—0 (0%)

Health problems 9 (42,9%)
Barriers linked to education an... 8 (38,1%)
Cultural differences 1(4,8%)
Social barriers 2 (9,5%)
Economic barriers -4 (19%)

Barriers linked to discrimination}—0 (0%)
Geographical barriers 1(4,8%)
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Do you Face any of the Following fewer
opportunities? ITALY

Disabilities 1(12,5%)

Health problems|—0 (0%)

Barriers linked to education an... 2 (25%)
Cultural differences 1(12,5%)
Social barriers —2 (25%)

Economic barriers 5 (62,5%)

Barriers linked to discrimination—0 (0%)

Geographical barriers—0 (0%)
0 1 2 3 4 5




Do you Face any of the Following Fewer
opportunities? SULGARIA

Disabilities 1(5%)

Health problems 4 (20%)

Barriers linked to education an... 4 (20%)
Cultural differences 5 (25%)

Social barriers 1(5%)

Economic barriers 3 (15%)
Barriers linked to discrimination 4 (20%)
Geographical barriers 3 (15%)

0 1 2 3 2 5




What changes did you Face in the last
2 years in your personal and
professional life?

Poland - Health problems, work online
Bulgaria - Job change, graduation, social distancing

Italy - Social isolation, quarantine experience




Which of the Following best describes the impact of
Covid-19 of on your professional/working life? 9 Veorneoe

@ Moderate negative
 Minor negative
@ No impact

e/

@ Positive impact
@ Too soon to tell
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@ Major negative
@ Moderate negative
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@ Positive impact

@ Too soon to tell

Y Which of the Following best describes the

impact of Covid-19 of on your social life?
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Which of the Following best describes the impact of
Covid-19 of on your Financial state? ® Major negative

@ Moderate negative
@ Minor negative

@ No impact

@ Positive impact

@ Too soon to tell
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'taly BUIgafla @ Minor negative

@ No impact
@ Positive impact
@ Too soon to tell

Which of the Following best describes the
impact of Covid-19 of on your mental health?



How did Covid-19 impact your time
spent online? Did you keep online
interaction with a CSO/NGO you're 3
— part of?

: | spent more time online - 90% of respondents




What major personal challenges did
you Face in the last 2 years during
Covid-19?

Poland - Social distance, Loss of a relative, boredom

Italy - Online life, isolation

/N

Bulgaria - Isolation



How useful did you Find the activities offered by your
CSOs/NGOs in the last 2 years?

POLAND
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How useful did you Find the activities offered by your

CSOs/NGOs in the last 2 years?
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How useful did you Find the activities offered by your

CSOs/NGOs in the last 2 years?
BULGARIA
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What support

From CSOsS/NGOs
would you like to
have more at the

moment?




Thank you fFor
your attention!
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